C
‘
3V \%
{13>3?A.
i 2
0
_
V
AP 1 08F-0204- 1 2'
\@§/ t
J A; It
A pt
I
V
HELMETS,FLYING. 3
GENERAL PURPOSE TYPE G
and
PROTECTIVE Mk. 1A
GENERAL AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION
GENERAL ORDERS AND MODIFICATIONS
BY COMMAND OF THE DEFENCE COUNCIL
_.
We.14.0..»
Ministry Of Defence
Sponsored for use in the
ROYAL NAVY by DGA (N)
ROYAL AIR FORCE by D Air Eng (RAF)
Prepared by Helmets Limited, Wheathampstead, Herts
Publications authority ATP/MOD(PE)
Service users should send their comments through
the channel prescribed for the purpose in:
APlOON-OlOl (RN)
APlOOB-Ol Order 0504 (RAFY
I,
> Feb 90 (Amdt 10)
‘
Pége,(i)/(ii)1
AMENDMENT RECORD
Amdf Incorporated by Date
d PREVIOUSLY INCORPORATED
‘
\
\
.
\
\
\‘O.m\lO~‘-’I#QM'EBEVIOUSLYINCORPORATED
O 74%”MK 3%
—-I—-I
N
._ab)
b.
UI
0~
\J
—am
—-I‘0
NO
N '—|
MM
MU
Mh
NOI
M0‘
N\l
Nno
M‘0
(a)O
OJ.4
(a)N
wh)
00h
} Feb 90 (Amdt 10)
AP 10 8F—0204—l2
Amdt incorporated by Dofe
35
36
37
38
39
4O
41
42
43
44
45
46
'47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
6O
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
Page (iii) 4
AP lO8F-0204-1
CONTENTS
Preliminary material
Title page
Amendment record
Contents (this list)
List of related publications
Modification record
GENERAL AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION (—1)
Chapters
1 Helmets, General Purpose Type G and Protective Mk 1A
1-1 Fitting instructions
2 Maintenance (Royal Air Force and Royal Navy)
2-1 Not taken up
2—2 Not taken up
2—3 Repair
3 Testing
4 Storage and transit
GENERAL ORDERS AND MODIFICATIONS (-2)
Preface
General orders
Equipment modification list
Modification leaflets
> Feb 90 (Amdt 1'0) Pager (v)/(vi) 4
AP 108F‘0204-1
LIST OF RELATED PUBLTCATIONS
AP No. Title
1083-0001-1 Aircrew equipment assemblies
108F-0001-5F(N) Flying clothing and associated survival
equipment
108F-0001-5F(R) Oxygen masks Types H, HlA and H2
108F—0901—123A Oxygen mask Types P and Q
117L—o402413 Test set earphone/microphone Type 21A
200/1 (6625‘99-620-0369)
117L-0403-1 Test set headset E.D.L. Type 2835
(6625-99-529—8399)
> Feb 90 (Amdt 10)
_
Page (vii)/(viii) 4
AP 108F-0204-1
MODIFICATION RECORD
The following record confirms that this publication incorporates
all technical changes necessitated by the modifications listed
below. Information on modification titles, classification
categories and Mark applicabilities is given in Topic 2.
Mod. No. Brief Details Class
> Feb 90 (Amdt 10) Page (iX)/(X) 4